
EGGS

OMELETTES

BREAKFAST BOWLS

CHEESE OMELETTE          12.00

FULL BREAKFAST

CORNED BEEF HASH

STEAK & EGGS

CORNED BEEF, ONIONS, GREEN PEPPER,
POTATOES & TOAST

EGGS, TWO BACON, TWO SAUSAGE, AND
HAM, STREET POTATO & TOAST

20% GRATUITY FOR LARGE PARTIES (5+)
ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT MENU ITEMS THAT ARE

COOKED TO ORDER. CONSUMING
UNDERCOOKED MEATS OR EGGS MAY INCREASE

YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS.

SERVED WITH STREET POTATOS & TOAST

COUNTRY BOWL

CORNED BEEF BOWL

MEXICAN BOWL

GARDEN BOWL

BACON, SAUSAGE, HAM, CHEDDAR
CHEESE, SAUSAGE GRAVY & STREET
POTATO

CHORIZO, JALAPEÑO, ONION, TOMATO,
CHEDDAR CHEESE & STREET POTATO

CORNED BEEF, ONION, GREEN PEPPER,
SWISS CHEESE & STREET POTATO

SPINACH, BROCCOLI, MUSHROOM,
ONION, GREEN PEPPER, TOMATO, GOAT
CHEESE & STREET POTATO

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
EGGS, CHOICE MEAT, & CHEESE

ADD MEAT 3.00

VEGGIE OMELETTE
SPINACH, ONION, TOMATO, MUSHROOM,
AND FETA CHEESE

HEALTHY OMELETTE
EGG WHITE, AVOCADO, BROCCOLI, FETA

WESTERN OMELETTE
HAM, ONION, GREEN PEPPER, CHEDDAR
CHEESE

BASIC
EGGS BACON, HAM, OR SAUSAGE, STREET
POTATO, SLICED TOMATO, OR FRUIT CUP
& TOAST

BISCUITS AND GRAVY
WITH MEAT
WITH EGG

COUNTRY OMELETTE
SAUSAGE, CHEDDAR CHEESE,  SAUSAGE
GRAVY, & STREET POTATOES

500 E 4TH STREET, ROYAL

OAK, 48067

248 6294175

ALL SERVED WITH STREET POTATOES,
SLICED TOMATO, OR FRUIT & TOAST

BAJA OMELETTE
CHORIZO, CHEDDAR CHEESE, ONION,
QUESO FRESCO, SALSA, SOURCREAM

SERVED WITH CHOICE OF TOAST

OUR HOMEMADE
STREET POTATOES
BABY YUKON POTATOES TOSSED
WITH GRILLED ONIONS AND HERBS

CHOICES OF CHEESE SHARP CHEDDAR, SWISS, AMERICAN, GOAT CHEESE, FETA & QUESO FRESCO

12.00

16.00

19.00

15.00

8.00

9.00
11.00
13.00

6.00

14.00

16.00

14.00

14.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

15.00

17.00



SWEETS

BUTTERMILK  PANCAKES

BELGIAN WAFFLES

CHALLAH FRENCH TOAST

ADD CHOCOLATE CHIPS, STRAWBERRIES,
BLUEBERRIES, BANANAS, PECANS, OR

WALNUTS $2 100% MAPLE SYRUP $2

CINNAMON ROLL
PANCAKE

CINNAMON RAISIN
FRENCH TOAST

BRUNCH SPECIALTIES

AVOCADO SCRAMBLER
AVOCADO, GREEN PEPPER, ONION,
TOMATO, CHEDDAR & TOAST

FLORENTINE SCRAMBLER
SPINACH, GREEN PEPPER, TOMATO,
ONION, PECORINO & TOAST

MUSHROOM SCRAMBLER
MUSHROOM & GOAT CHEESE

SOUTHERN CHICKEN AND
WAFFLE
FRIED EGG, SAUSAGE GRAVY & BACON

MONTE CHRISTO
BUTTERY CHALLAH FRENCH TOAST WITH
HAM, TURKEY, SWISS CHEESE, RASPBERRIES

BREAKFAST TACO
FLOUR/CORN TORTILLA, CHORIZO,
AVOCADO, BLACK BEANS, SCRAMBLED
EGGS, PICO DE GALLO, CHEDDAR CHEESE

BREAKFAST BURRITO
HAM, BACON, OR SAUSAGE, EGG, ONION,
GREEN PEPPER, CHEDDAR, STREET
POTATO, SAUSAGE GRAVY

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
HOMEMADE CHIPS, CHORIZO, BLACK
BEANS, CHEESE, PICO DE GALLO, 2 EGGS
SUNNY SIDE UPEGGS BENEDICT

EGGS BENEDICT
ENGKLISH MUFFIN, HAM, POACHED EGGS,
& HOLLANDAISE

CHICKEN BENNY
BISCUIT, FRIED CHICKEN, SCRAMBLED
EGGS & SAUSAGE GRAVY

IRISH BENNY
ENGLISH MUFFIN, CORNED BEEF, SWISS,
POACHED EGGS & HOLLANDAISE

CRAB BENNY
ENGLISH MUFFIN, CRAB CAKE, SPINACH
POACH EGGS & HOLLANDAISE

SUPER BOWL
YOGURT, BANANA, STRAWBERRY, PECAN,
CRANBERRY, PISTACIO & DRIZZLED
HONEY

HOMEMADE CINNAMON
ROLL

WITH CREAM CHEESE FROSTING

SERVED WITH STREET POTATO KIDS MENU

EGGS, MEAT, POTATOES,
TOAST
FUNCAKE

WITH MEAT

CHICKEN TENDER
WITH POTATO CHIPS

HAMBURGER
WITH POTATO CHIPS

FRENCH TOAST
WITH MEAT

MAC & CHEESE

20% GRATUITY FOR LARGE PARTIES (5+)
ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT MENU ITEMS THAT ARE

COOKED TO ORDER. CONSUMING
UNDERCOOKED MEATS OR EGGS MAY INCREASE

YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS.

ADD CHICKEN $5
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12.00

12.00
12.00

10.00

10.00
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14.00

13.00

13.00

17.00

16.00

12.00

11.00

15.00

8.00

8.00
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10.00

10.00

9.00

STUFFED FRENCH TOAST 15.00
MIXED BERRIES & CREAM CHEESE
FROSTING



STARTERS

CHICKEN TENDERS
DRY RUB WINGS

STEAK (FILET MINGON)
BITES

LOADED NACHOS 

BAKED GOAT CHEESE

BURGERS

SERVED WITH ONION, PICKLE, & POTATOE
CHIPS SUB FRIES $3

HAMBURGER

PATTY MELT

SALADS

GREEK SALAD CEASAR SALAD
CRISP LETTUCE, TOMATO BEETS,

PEPPERONCINIS, OLIVES, FETA CHEESE,
ONIONS, CHICKPEAS & GREEK DRESSING

ROMAINE LETTUCE, CROUTONS,
PARMESAN CHEESE, & CREAMY CEASAR

DRESSING

GRILLED CHICKEN/STRIP
SALAD

MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST, CRISP
LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEDDAR, & HAR-

BOILED EGG

CLUB SALAD
CRISP LETTUCE, GRILLED CHICKEN,

BACON, MOZZERELLA & CHEDDAR CHEESE
& HARD-BOILED EGG

MICHIGAN CHERRY
CRISP LETTUCE, DRIED CHERRIES,

ROASTED AMONDS, RED ONION, BLUE
CHEESE CRUMBLES & RASPBERRY

VINAIGRETTE

VEGAN SALAD
MIXED GREENS, CARROTS, TOMATO, RED

ONION, AVOCADO, BEETS, GARBANZO
BEANS, CUCUMBER, PECANS & VEGAN

RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE

AVOCADO SALAD
CRISP LETTUCE, BACON, AVOCADO,

TOMATO & HARD-BOILED EGG

ADD CHICKEN $5 SALMON $8 STEAK BITES (FILLET MINGON) $9 SHRIMP $11

PISTACHIO, HONEY & HOUSE BREAD

WITH CRISPY ONIONS & ZIP SAUCE

STREET BURGER
CHEDDAR CHEESE, BACON, HAM, & EGG

BLACK BEAN BURGER

20% GRATUITY FOR LARGE PARTIES (5+)
ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT MENU ITEMS THAT ARE

COOKED TO ORDER. CONSUMING
UNDERCOOKED MEATS OR EGGS MAY INCREASE

YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS.

SOUPS
CHICKEN DUMPLING
FRENCH ONION
SOUP OF THE DAY

SERVED WITH CELERY & CARROTS

12.00

12.00
12.00

18.00

13.00

12.00

16.00

13.00
13.00

11.00

12.00

12.00

11.00

16.00

15.00

6.00

6.00
9.00

15.00

CHICKEN OR BEEF

SMASHED

ADD CHEESE $2

ALBANIAN SALAD
TOMATO, CUCUMBER, ONION, FETA

9.00



SANDWICHES

3 CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH

CORNED BEEF/ TURKEY
SANDWICH

BLACK RUSSIAN / TURKEY

CHICKEN STRIP PITA

TUNA SANDWICH

BLT CHICKEN AVOCADO BLT

CHICKEN CAPRESE

SIDES

FRENCH FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
CREAMY COLESLAW
SIDE OF DRESSING

BEVERAGES

SODA
COFFEE
TEA
ICE TEA
JUICE
MILK

ALL SERVED WITH POTATO CHIPS  SUB.FRIES 3

SMOKED GOUDA, HAVARTI & CHEDDAR

FRESH MOZZARELLA, TOMATOES,
BALSAMIC GLAZE, FRESH BASIL, ON
CIABATTA

MEAT, SWISS, ON SOURDOUGH

COLESLAW, SWISS , RUSSIAN
DRESSING, ON SOURDOUGH

LETTUCE, TOMATO, ON MULTI GRAIN

CLUB SANDWICH

FRIED CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
RANCH, AMERICAN CHEESE

TURKEY, BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
 MAYO, ON MULTI GRAIN 

BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO, ON
MULTI GRAIN BACON, SWISS CHEESE, EGG, ON CIABATTA

20% GRATUITY FOR LARGE PARTIES (5+)
ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT MENU ITEMS THAT ARE

COOKED TO ORDER. CONSUMING
UNDERCOOKED MEATS OR EGGS MAY INCREASE

YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS.

FRESH FRUIT

BREAKFAST MEAT
CHOICE OF BACON, HAM, OR SAUSAGE
TURKEY SAUSAGE 

OATMEAL

ESSPRESSO
MACHIOATO
AMERICANO
LATTE

COLS CHICKEN PITA
MARINATED CHICKEN, ONION, GREEN
PEPPER, BACON & SWISS CHEESE

9.00

15.00

16.00

12.00

11.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

14.00

16.00

5.00

9.00

5.00

4.00
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4.00
2.00

3.50
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4.00
4.00
5.00
5.00

4.00
5.00
5.00
6.00

ONION RINGS 8.00


