

500 E 4TH STREET, ROYAL OAK, 48067 248 6294175

EGGS

BASIC EGGS BACON, HAM, OR SAUSAGE, STREET POTATO, SLICED TOMATO, OR FRUIT CUP	12.00
& TOAST CORNED BEEF HASH CORNED BEEF, ONIONS, GREEN PEPPER, POTATOES & TOAST	16.00
STEAK & EGGS SERVED WITH STREET POTATOS & TOAST	19.00
FULL BREAKFAST EGGS, TWO BACON, TWO SAUSAGE, AND HAM, STREET POTATO & TOAST	15.00
BREAKFAST SANDWICH EGGS, CHOICE MEAT, & CHEESE	8.00
BISCUITS AND GRAVY WITH MEAT WITH EGG	9.00 11.00 13.00
OUR HOMEMADE STREET POTATOES	6.00

BABY YUKON POTATOES TOSSED WITH GRILLED ONIONS AND HERBS

OMELETTES

ALL SERVED WITH STREET POTATOES, SLICED TOMATO, OR FRUIT & TOAST CHEESE OMELETTE 12.00 ADD MEAT 3.00 VEGGIE OMELETTE 14.00 SPINACH, ONION, TOMATO, MUSHROOM, AND FETA CHEESE HEALTHY OMELETTE 16.00 EGG WHITE, AVOCADO, BROCCOLI, FETA COUNTRY OMELETTE 14.00 SAUSAGE, CHEDDAR CHEESE, SAUSAGE GRAVY, & STREET POTATOES 14.00 WESTERN OMELETTE HAM, ONION, GREEN PEPPER, CHEDDAR **CHEESE** BAJA OMELETTE 15.00 CHORIZO, CHEDDAR CHEESE, ONION, QUESO FRESCO, SALSA, SOURCREAM

BREAKFAST BOWLS

SERVED WITH CHOICE OF TOAST COUNTRY BOWL	14.00
BACON, SAUSAGE, HAM, CHEDDAR CHEESE, SAUSAGE GRAVY & STREET POTATO	
MEXICAN BOWL	14.00
CHORIZO, JALAPEÑO, ONION, TOMATO, CHEDDAR CHEESE & STREET POTATO	
GARDEN BOWL	15. 00
SPINACH, BROCCOLI, MUSHROOM, ONION, GREEN PEPPER, TOMATO, GOAT CHEESE & STREET POTATO	
CORNED BEEF BOWL	17.00
CORNED BEEF, ONION, GREEN PEPPER, SWISS CHEESE & STREET POTATO	

CHOICES OF CHEESE SHARP CHEDDAR, SWISS, AMERICAN, GOAT CHEESE, FETA & QUESO FRESCO

SWEETS

ADD CHOCOLATE CHIPS, STRAWBERRIES,		
BLUEBERRIES, BANANAS, PECANS, OR		
WALNUTS \$2 100% MAPLE SYRUP \$2		
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	11.00	
CINNAMON ROLL	12.00	
PANCAKE		
WITH CREAM CHEESE FROSTING		
CHALLAH FRENCH TOAST	12.00	
CINNAMON RAISIN	12.00	
FRENCH TOAST		
BELGIAN WAFFLES	10.00	
ADD CHICKEN \$5		
SUPER BOWL	10.00	
YOGURT, BANANA, STRAWBERRY, PECA	N,	
CRANBERRY, PISTACIO & DRIZZLED		
HONEY		
HOMEMADE CINNAMON	5.00	
ROLL		
STUFFED FRENCH TOAST	15.00	
MIXED BERRIES & CREAM CHEESE		
FROSTING		

EGGS BENEDICT

SERVED WITH STREET POTATO		
EGGS BENEDICT	13.00	
ENGKLISH MUFFIN, HAM, POACHED EG & HOLLANDAISE	GS,	
CHICKEN BENNY	16.00	
BISCUIT, FRIED CHICKEN, SCRAMBLED EGGS & SAUSAGE GRAVY		
IRISH BENNY	16.00	
ENGLISH MUFFIN, CORNED BEEF, SWISS POACHED EGGS & HOLLANDAISE	5,	
CRAB BENNY	16.00	
ENGLISH MUFFIN, CRAB CAKE, SPINACH POACH EGGS & HOLLANDAISE		

BRUNCH SPECIALTIES

AVOCADO SCRAMBLER AVOCADO, GREEN PEPPER, ONION, TOMATO, CHEDDAR & TOAST	14.00
FLORENTINE SCRAMBLER SPINACH, GREEN PEPPER, TOMATO,	13.00
ONION, PECORINO & TOAST MUSHROOM & GOAT CHEESE	13.00
SOUTHERN CHICKEN AND WAFFLE	17.00
FRIED EGG, SAUSAGE GRAVY & BACON	
MONTE CHRISTO	16.00
BUTTERY CHALLAH FRENCH TOAST WITH HAM, TURKEY, SWISS CHEESE, RASPBERI	
BREAKFAST TACO	12.00
FLOUR/CORN TORTILLA, CHORIZO, AVOCADO, BLACK BEANS, SCRAMBLED EGGS, PICO DE GALLO, CHEDDAR CHEE	SE
BREAKFAST BURRITO	11.00
HAM, BACON, OR SAUSAGE, EGG, ONIOI GREEN PEPPER, CHEDDAR, STREET POTATO, SAUSAGE GRAVY	N,
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	15. 00
HOMEMADE CHIPS, CHORIZO, BLACK BEANS, CHEESE, PICO DE GALLO, 2 EGGS SUNNY SIDE UP	S

KIDS MENU

EGGS, MEAT, POTATOES,	8.00
TOAST	
FUNCAKE	8.00
WITH MEAT	
FRENCH TOAST	8.00
WITH MEAT	
CHICKEN TENDER	10.00
WITH POTATO CHIPS	
HAMBURGER	10.00
WITH POTATO CHIPS	
MAC & CHEESE	9.00

STARTERS

BAKED GOAT CHEESE	12.00
PISTACHIO, HONEY & HOUSE BREAD	12.00
CHICKEN TENDERS	12.00
DRY RUB WINGS	12.00
SERVED WITH CELERY & CARROTS	
STEAK (FILET MINGON)	18.00
BITES	
WITH CRISPY ONIONS & ZIP SAUCE	
LOADED NACHOS	13.00
CHICKEN OR BEEF	

BURGERS

SMASHED

SERVED WITH ONION, PICKLE, & POTATOE CHIPS SUB FRIES \$3		
HAMBURGER	12.00	
ADD CHEESE \$2 STREET BURGER	1 (00	
STREET DURGER CHEDDAR CHEESE, BACON, HAM, & EGG	16.00	
PATTY MELT		
BLACK BEAN BURGER	13.00	
DEACK DEAIN DUNGER	13.00	

SOUPS

CHICKEN DUMPLING	6.00
FRENCH ONION	9.00
SOUP OF THE DAY	6.00

SALADS

GREEK SALAD 11.00

CRISP LETTUCE, TOMATO BEETS, PEPPERONCINIS, OLIVES, FETA CHEESE, ONIONS, CHICKPEAS & GREEK DRESSING

MICHIGAN CHERRY 12.00

CRISP LETTUCE, DRIED CHERRIES, ROASTED AMONDS, RED ONION, BLUE CHEESE CRUMBLES & RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE

AVOCADO SALAD 12.00

CRISP LETTUCE, BACON, AVOCADO, TOMATO & HARD-BOILED EGG

VEGAN SALAD 15.00

MIXED GREENS, CARROTS, TOMATO, RED ONION, AVOCADO, BEETS, GARBANZO BEANS, CUCUMBER, PECANS & VEGAN RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE

CEASAR SALAD 11.00

ROMAINE LETTUCE, CROUTONS, PARMESAN CHEESE, & CREAMY CEASAR DRESSING

GRILLED CHICKEN/STRIP

SALAD 15.00

MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST, CRISP LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEDDAR, & HAR-**BOILED EGG**

CLUB SALAD 16.00

CRISP LETTUCE, GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON, MOZZERELLA & CHEDDAR CHEESE & HARD-BOILED EGG

ALBANIAN SALAD 9.00

TOMATO, CUCUMBER, ONION, FETA

ADD CHICKEN \$5 SALMON \$8 STEAK BITES (FILLET MINGON) \$9 SHRIMP \$11

SANDWICHES

ALL SERVED WITH POTATO CHIPS SUB.FRIES 3

3 CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE	E 9.00	CHICKEN CAPRESE	13.00
SANDWICH		FRESH MOZZARELLA, TOMATOES,	
SMOKED GOUDA, HAVARTI & CHEDDA	AR	BALSAMIC GLAZE, FRESH BASIL, ON CIABATTA	
CORNED BEEF/ TURKEY	15.00	CHICKEN STRIP PITA	13.00
SANDWICH		FRIED CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO,	
MEAT, SWISS, ON SOURDOUGH	1 4 4 0 0	RANCH, AMERICAN CHEESE	12.00
BLACK RUSSIAN / TURKEY	16.00	COLS CHICKEN PITA	13.00
COLESLAW, SWISS , RUSSIAN DRESSING, ON SOURDOUGH		MARINATED CHICKEN, ONION, GREEN PEPPER, BACON & SWISS CHEESE	١
TUNA SANDWICH	12.00	CLUB SANDWICH	14.00
LETTUCE, TOMATO, ON MULTI GRAIN	N	TURKEY, BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO, ON MULTI GRAIN	1
BLT BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO, O	11.00		16.00
MULTI GRAIN		BACON, SWISS CHEESE, EGG, ON CIABA	ATTA

SIDES		BEVER	AGES
BREAKFAST MEAT CHOICE OF BACON, HAM, OR SAUSAG TURKEY SAUSAGE	5.00 GE	SODA COFFEE	3.50 3.50
OATMEAL	9.00	TEA ICE TEA	4.00 4.00 5.00
FRESH FRUIT FRENCH FRIES	5.00 4.00	JUICE MILK	5. 00
SWEET POTATO FRIES	5.00	ESSPRESSO MACHIOATO	4. 00 5. 00
CREAMY COLESLAW SIDE OF DRESSING	4.00 2.00	AMERICANO LATTE	5.00 6.00
ONION RINGS	8.00	LATTE	